1,442 00

Subtotal
CGST 9%

SGST 9%

0 Grand Total

37,323.00

3,359 00

3,359.00

44,041.O0

Payment method: By Cheque, Demand Draft, Electronic Fund Transfer
Payment terms: Payable within 1 day
PAN: AAECS1548J

Reverse Charge Mechanism # No

Total Amount 44,041.00

RUPEES FORTY FOURTHOUSAND FORTY ONE ONLY

Page'. 112

: CITIBANK N.A
: SCHI'1'10425262
: 037
: 293, D N Road, Fort,Mumbai-O1
: 400037002
: CIT10100000 / SWIFT Code:ClTllNBX
: accounts.in@schind ler.com

&

lirqrl Office:
l)r;lrrrrtller lndia Pvt Ltd,
' 6t1nfl ter rog41 }476fi Bet
t Ret:Adthyli cardens, Powar

[...]

16 CH DVR/ o.2s 2 2s0c 62: 125C 901 112.50 9% LL2.5C 1475.0C

08 ch. DVR (Hostel ) 0.25 1 150C 375 37-l 901 33.75 9% 33.75 442.50

40Camera 0.25 4C 20c 50 200c 901 180.00 9% 180.00 2360.00

AMC PERIOD

otl 04 I 2023 T O 3A I 06 | 2023

352s 326.25 326.25 4277.50

Total Amount before Tax i :oz:
Es. Four thousand two hundred seventy seven only. Add: CGST 326.2:

Add: SGST 325.25

TotalTax Amount 552.5r

Total Amount after Tax: 4271.5C

klnk Details- Canara Bank Branch Bokhara
GST on Reverse Chqfgt 4217.00

Ernk A/C: 527 7 3O7 OOOOV ZG Ceritified that the pa,rry

Fq{#
rnd corecl

ilurk IFSC:

[...]

Subtotal
CGST

SGST

Grand Total

9%

9%

5,436.00

5,436.00

489.00

489.00

6,4't4.00

Payment method: By Cheque, Demand Draft, Electronic Fund Transfer
Payment terms: Payable within 1 day
PAN: AAECS1548J

Reverse Charge Mechanism # No

Total Amount 6,414.00
RUPEES SIX THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FOURTEEN ONLY

Sltabai
Coflege of Nursing

flame :CITIBANK N.A.
Current A/C : 0008002002

Bank Code : 037
Bank Address : 293, D.N. Road, Fort,Mumbai-01
MICR No. :400037002 t\e

Digitally signed by DS
SCHINOLER INOIA
PRIVATE LIMITED I
Oalet 2022.O9.2f 1 6:57 :'12

[...]

Sitabai Nargundkar College of Nursing for
women, Hingna, Nagpur.

Name:
Address: HINGNA, NAGPUR. Address:

GSTIN: 27AMTM1969L7Z4 GSTIN:
State: MAHARASHTRA Code State: Code

l.lPower Adaptet f ZV ZO aftfP ( 11 1900 1900 1900 9% 77L.OO 9*o/o 777.00 2242.O0

1900 171.00 171.00 2242.00

Total Amount before Tax 1900
Rs.Two thousand two hundred forty two onty. Add: CGST 171,.O0

Add: SGST 171.00

TotalTax Amount 342.00

fotal Amount after Tax: 2242.0C

2242.O0

Ceritilied that he part'rculars given above are lrue and corect

For,AWech Solution
-or AVHfi\,&%r*€t

z:)tt'."\ \
Authoriscdsisnatorv

lerms & conditions-1.No Warranty on brunt of damaged goods 2,warrantl

[...]

Srl Descript'iffi [nsrulsnc QuantitY Rate per Disc 0,6 Amount

: I nefSOU BARCODE SCANNER pD-2000 r84716050 i t ruOS r 5,500 00

lpozooo I I I

I sn No.:s23032702165 I I i

Output Cgst 9%
Output Sgst9%

I
I

NOS

o/lo
%

5,500.00

495.00
495.00

Total 1 NOS It 6,490.00

Am-ount Chargeable (in words)

lNR Six Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Only

HSNISAC i Taxable
I Value

Central Tax State Tax Total
Tax AmountRate Amount Rate Amount

5 500.00 9% 495 00 9% 495 00 990.00

4q5 00 495.00 990.00

's Bat
r's N;
ne

IFS (

!-20241.--:
Itt.tt'

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Nine Hundred Ninety Only